Safety and Health Education for OSH Practitioners

Date Time Training Subject
9:30 | ~ [ 11:30 (Orientation
11:30 | ~ | 12:00 |Opening Ceremony
16 Oct. | Tue. 12:00 | ~ | 13:30 |Welcome Lunch
13:30 | ~ | 15:00 [Lecture “Japanese Life and Customs”
1515 | ~ | 17:00 Report Presentation (Self Introduction & Basic Survey on
: : OSH Problems at Workplace)
9:30 | ~ | 12:30
17 Oct. | Wed. Safety and health policies in Japan
13:30 | ~ | 16:30
Occupational safety and health education system in Japan
9:30 | ~ | 12:30 |(include licensing system) / Facility tour (Tokyo Education
18 Oct. | Thu. Center)
13:30 | ~ | 16:30 [Methods of safety and health education
930 | ~ | 12:30 Trends of Occupational Safety and Health Management
: " |System (OSHMS)
19 Oct. Fri.
13:30 | ~ | 16:30 [Risk assessment
20 Oct. | Sat. Holiday
21 Oct. | Sun. Holiday
9:30 | ~ | 12:30 [Case study: Education in the construction industry
22 Oct. | Mon.
13:30 | ~ | 16:30 [Case study of Occupational accidents
9:30 | ~ | 12:30
23 Oct. | Tue. One—-day KYT
13:30 | ~ | 16:30
1000 | ~ | 12:00 |Visit OSH-SQUARE (“Industrial Safety Museum” and
: : “3D/Virtual Reality Theater”)
24 Oct. | Wed.
14:00 | ~ | 16:00 [Nissan Motor Co., Ltd Yokohama Plant
9:30 | ~ | 12:00 |Presentation on Planning report/General Q & A
25 Oct. | Thu. | 12:00 | ~ Closing ceremony
18:00 | ~ | 20:00 |Farewell Party
26 Oct. | Fri. Departure from Japan




